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Group E, June 22
Kaliningrad Stadium

34
SRB 1-0 CRC

6
SUI 1-1 BRA

FIFA rank
Match 1

HEAD-TO-HEAD 
Serbia 6

Draws 5

Switz. 2

Recent
meetings

FIFA World Cup 2018FIFA World Cup 2018
Serbia v Switzerland

*Per match

WORLD CUP RECORD

18
8
18

1.48
1.34

Switzerland
Serbia

2001
2001

1-2
1-1

11
7

16
1.35
1.76

Serbia
Switzerland

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*


